

a

ITEM NO.77

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19434/2011

M/S T.C.SYNDICATE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.CUM.SEC.GOV.T.OF ARUNACHAL PRAD.&OR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to urge additional facts)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19588 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19727 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19930 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20031 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20184 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20232 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 02/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bimlesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv,

Mr. Anil Srivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavit is to be filed on record on or

before 9.12.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)

REGISTRAR

rd